
Setup Dates:

Carnival Dates:

Teardown Dates:

Carnival Name:

Onsite Contact:

Property Contact:

Day Date Hours Promo Price

Friday 2/27/2026 5pm-11pm $32

Saturday 2/28/2026 1pm-11pm $32

Sunday 3/1/2026 1pm-10pm $32

Monday 3/2/2026 CLOSED

Tuesday 3/3/2026 5pm-10pm $27

Wednesday 3/4/2026 5pm-10pm $27

Thursday 3/5/2026 5pm-10pm $27

Friday 3/6/2026 5pm-11pm $32

Saturday 3/7/2026 1pm-11pm $32

Sunday 3/8/2026 1pm-10pm $32

8 Credits $10.00

18 Credits $20.00

28 Credits $30.00

38 Credits $40.00

58 Credits $60.00

78 Credits $80.00

                                  Rides Accept 4-7 Credits
                                         *Hours, prices and rides are subject to change and weather permitting*

                                      All rides are owned and operated by Carnival Midway Attractions

Carnival Operating Schedule
Arizona Charlie's

Office 760.832.8620 x3 - Direct 760.303.5806

February 27 - March 8, 2026

March 9, 2026

Carnival Midway Attractions

Tony Guadagno (714) 920-8193

Monica Dorsey (702) 258-5108

 Carnival Rides, Games, Food and Attractions!

Fun for the whole family!

February 23, 2026

Regular Ticket Prices

1420 NW Gilman Blvd., Suite 2722 Issaquah, WA 98027

mwhitney@kevaworks.com | kevaworks.com

Promo Wristbands get you unlimited rides! 

https://carnivalmidwayattractions.magicmoneyllc.com/MagicMoney_Web/ETicket/EventDetails/76
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